
2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:03 Women's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia DCT1   

GINGRICH Leah DCT2   

WEST Harriet LON3   

WATTEL Marie LON4   

HENIQUE Melanie IRO5   

BECKMANN Emilie IRO6   

BLACK Haley AQC7   

BRUCE Tain AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:06 Men's 100m Butterfly

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

HARTING Zach DCT1   

SMITH Giles DCT2   

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON3   

KUSCH Marius LON4   

SANTOS Nicholas IRO5   

SAHNOUNE Oussama IRO6   

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC7   

SZABO Szebasztian AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:12 Women's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

GALYER Ali DCT1   

BILQUIST Amy DCT2   

DAWSON Kathleen LON3   

TOUSSAINT Kira LON4   

HOSSZU Katinka IRO5   

ZEVINA Daria IRO6   

GREENSLADE Kathryn AQC7   

BURIAN Katalin AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:17 Men's 200m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

DEVINE Abrahm DCT1   

PEBLEY Jacob DCT2   

GREENBANK Luke LON3   

DIENER Christian LON4   

BASSETO Guilherme IRO5   

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO6   

SANTI Fabio AQC7   

GOMES de DEUS Leonardo AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:24 Women's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

GALAT Bethany DCT1   

TUCKER Miranda DCT2   

PICKREM Sydney LON3   

LAZOR Anne LON4   

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO5   

HULKKO Ida IRO6   

CARRARO Martina AQC7   

CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:29 Men's 200m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

FINNERTY Ian DCT1   

COPE Thomas DCT2   

PEATY Adam LON3   

PRIGODA Kirill LON4   

MURDOCH Ross IRO5   

VERRASZTO David IRO6   

MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC7   

SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:34 Women's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

DCT - DC Trident1 PERRY Kylee   

MACK Linnea   

QUAH Ting Wen   

BILQUIST Amy   

DCT - DC Trident2 GINGRICH Leah   

DEMLER Kathrin   

GALYER Ali   

NASRETDINOVA Rosalia   

LON - London Roar3 PICKREM Sydney   

DAWSON Kathleen   

WILLMOTT Aimee   

LARGE Emily   

LON - London Roar4 WATTEL Marie   

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie   

KAMENEVA Maria   

HOPKIN Anna   

IRO - Iron5 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi   

BECKMANN Emilie   

van ROON Valerie   

HINDLEY Isabella   

IRO - Iron6 ANDRUSENKO Veronika   

UGOLKOVA Maria   

ZEVINA Daria   

USTINOVA Daria K   

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon   

PIRES de MEDEIROS Etienne   

OLIVEIRA Larissa   

DUMONT Valentine   

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 KONOPKA REID Katrina   

DRAKOU Theodora   

TOURETSKI Alexandra   

GREENSLADE Kathryn   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:46 Men's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

CHERUTI Meiron DCT1   

APPLE Zach DCT2   

LEVEAUX Amaury LON3   

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail LON4   

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim IRO5   

de BOER Thom IRO6   

MIRESSI Alessandro AQC7   

SZABO Szebasztian AQC8   

SWMM50MFR-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 18 OCT. 0:11 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:49 Women's 50m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

KENNEDY Madison DCT1   

GEER Margo DCT2   

HOPKIN Anna LON3   

KAMENEVA Maria LON4   

HENIQUE Melanie IRO5   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi IRO6   

PIRES de MEDEIROS Etienne AQC7   

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:54 Men's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

SAMY Mohamed DCT1   

DEVINE Abrahm DCT2   

SCOTT Duncan LON3   

VAZAIOS Andreas LON4   

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO5   

SANTOS Leonardo IRO6   

HEINTZ Philip AQC7   

PAPASTAMOS Apostolos AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 18:59 Women's 200m Individual Medley

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

GALAT Bethany DCT1   

ANDISON Bailey DCT2   

O'CONNOR Siobhan-Marie LON3   

PICKREM Sydney LON4   

HOSSZU Katinka IRO5   

UGOLKOVA Maria IRO6   

VERRASZTO Evelyn AQC7   

BRUCE Tain AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:03 Men's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

COPE Thomas DCT1   

FINNERTY Ian DCT2   

PRIGODA Kirill LON3   

PEATY Adam LON4   

MURDOCH Ross IRO5   

SAKCI Emre IRO6   

SCOZZOLI Fabio AQC7   

MARTINENGHI Nicolo AQC8   

SWMM50MBR-------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 18 OCT. 0:11 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:06 Women's 50m Breaststroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

TUCKER Miranda DCT1   

KOZELSKY Lindsey DCT2   

LAZOR Anne LON3   

ATKINSON Alia LON4   

HULKKO Ida IRO5   

LAUKKANEN Jenna IRO6   

CARRARO Martina AQC7   

CASTIGLIONI Arianna AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:12 Men's 4x100m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

DCT - DC Trident1 SANTANA Matheus   

PEBLEY Jacob   

HOWARD Robert   

APPLE Zach   

DCT - DC Trident2 STJEPANOVIC Velimir   

HARTING Zach   

CHERUTI Meiron   

SAMY Mohamed   

LON - London Roar3 LANZA Vini   

CLOGG Elliot   

LEVEAUX Amaury   

VAZAIOS Andreas   

LON - London Roar4 VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail   

KUSCH Marius   

McCLAY Scott   

SCOTT Duncan   

IRO - Iron5 MIGNON Clement   

ORSI Marco   

de BOER Thom   

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim   

IRO - Iron6 MACHEKIN Artyom   

SAHNOUNE Oussama   

SANTOS Nicholas   

SAKCI Emre   

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 SANTOS da SILVA Gabriel   

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo   

CORREIA Breno   

MIRESSI Alessandro   

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 SZABO Szebasztian   

HEINTZ Philip   

ALTAMIR MELO Luiz   

GOMES de DEUS Leonardo   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:23 Women's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

BILQUIST Amy DCT1   

MACK Linnea DCT2   

KAMENEVA Maria LON3   

TOUSSAINT Kira LON4   

PILHATSCH Caroline IRO5   

ZEVINA Daria IRO6   

PIRES de MEDEIROS Etienne AQC7   

DRAKOU Theodora AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:26 Men's 50m Backstroke

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

DEVINE Abrahm DCT1   

NIKOLAEV Mark DCT2   

DIENER Christian LON3   

GUIDO Guilherme LON4   

TOUMARKIN Yakov IRO5   

BASSETO Guilherme IRO6   

RIVOLTA Matteo AQC7   

SANTI Fabio AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:31 Women's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

GALYER Ali DCT1   

DEMLER Kathrin DCT2   

LARGE Emily LON3   

WILLMOTT Aimee LON4   

ANDRUSENKO Veronika IRO5   

LUDLOW Danica IRO6   

GREENSLADE Kathryn AQC7   

DUMONT Valentine AQC8   

SWMW400MFR------------FNL---------_51A3 1 Report Created 18 OCT. 0:12 Page 1/1



2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:38 Men's 400m Freestyle

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

Name Club Code Date of Birth Qualifying Time Time RankLane

STJEPANOVIC Velimir DCT1   

GROTHE Zane DCT2   

CLOGG Elliot LON3   

LANZA Vini LON4   

SANTOS Leonardo IRO5   

VERRASZTO David IRO6   

ROMANCHUK Mykhaylo AQC7   

ALTAMIR MELO Luiz AQC8   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:46 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

DCT - DC Trident1 BILQUIST Amy   

KOZELSKY Lindsey   

GINGRICH Leah   

GEER Margo   

DCT - DC Trident2 MACK Linnea   

TUCKER Miranda   

QUAH Ting Wen   

PERRY Kylee   

LON - London Roar3 DAWSON Kathleen   

LAZOR Anne   

WEST Harriet   

KAMENEVA Maria   

LON - London Roar4 TOUSSAINT Kira   

ATKINSON Alia   

WATTEL Marie   

HOPKIN Anna   

IRO - Iron5 ZEVINA Daria   

LAUKKANEN Jenna   

HENIQUE Melanie   

KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi   

IRO - Iron6 HOSSZU Katinka   

HULKKO Ida   

BECKMANN Emilie   

van ROON Valerie   

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 PIRES de MEDEIROS Etienne   

CARRARO Martina   

BLACK Haley   

MUNOZ del CAMPO Lidon   

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 DRAKOU Theodora   

CASTIGLIONI Arianna   

BRUCE Tain   

OLIVEIRA Larissa   
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2020 ISL Preliminaries

October 18 - 19

 18 OCT 2020 - 19:52 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay

Budapest (HUN) - Match 2

Start List

   
 

NameClub Date of Birth
Qualifying

Time
Time RankLane

DCT - DC Trident1 PEBLEY Jacob   

FINNERTY Ian   

SMITH Giles   

APPLE Zach   

DCT - DC Trident2 NIKOLAEV Mark   

COPE Thomas   

SANTANA Matheus   

HOWARD Robert   

LON - London Roar3 DIENER Christian   

PRIGODA Kirill   

VEKOVISHCHEV Mikhail   

McCLAY Scott   

LON - London Roar4 GUIDO Guilherme   

PEATY Adam   

KUSCH Marius   

SCOTT Duncan   

IRO - Iron5 BASSETO Guilherme   

MURDOCH Ross   

SANTOS Nicholas   

LOBANOVSZKIJ Maxim   

IRO - Iron6 TOUMARKIN Yakov   

SAKCI Emre   

SAHNOUNE Oussama   

MIGNON Clement   

AQC - Aqua Centurions7 SANTI Fabio   

MARTINENGHI Nicolo   

SZABO Szebasztian   

MIRESSI Alessandro   

AQC - Aqua Centurions8 RIVOLTA Matteo   

SCOZZOLI Fabio   

HEINTZ Philip   

CHIERIGHINI Marcelo   
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